Tuesday, November 6, 2018
ELECTION FOR PARTISAN OFFICE & REFERENDA

GOVERNORI/LT. GOVERNOR

Scott Walker/Rebecca Kleefisch
Tony Evers/Mandela Barnes
Phillip Anderson/Patrick Baird
Michael White/Tiffany Anderson
Maggie Turnbull/Wil Losch
Arnie Enz/No Candidate
Write-in

Attorney General
Brad Schimel
Josh Kaul

Terry Larson
Write-in

Secretary of State
Jay Schroeder
Doug La Follette
Write-in

State Treasurer
Travis Hartwig
Sarah Godlewski
Andrew Zuelke
Write-in

United States Senator
Leah Vukmir

Tammy Baldwin
Write-in

Wards
1&2

289
181

orrob

284
179

275
191

284
172

266
207
0

Representative in Congress District 8

Mike Gallagher
Beau Liegeois
Write-in

Representative to the Assembly District 40

317
152
0

Kevin Petersen
Erin Tracy
Write-in

Sheriff
Timothy R. Wilz
Write-in

Clerk of Circuit Court
Terrie J Tews
Write-in

295
173
0

411

403

Wards
3,4&5

633
359
2

1
5
3
1

614
364
14
0

604
382

595
370
18

574
425

684
311

625
364

861
11

852

Total

922
540

PR O

898
543
21

879
573

879
542
25

840
632

1001
463

920

1272
11

1255



School District of New London Referendum

Yes 242 665
No 147 328
School District of Manawa Referendum - Ward 1 & 2
Question 1 35

Yes 28

No

Question 2

Yes 32

No 31

TOTAL VOTERS

ABSENTEE BALLOTS ISSUED 51 134

907
475

1480

185



